
Saint Mary School 

January 2025 

  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  

     
 

 

   

          
 

1 

         

 

    No School 

2 

 Welcome Back 

    To School 

3 

 

4 

Mass Schedule 

4:00 p.m. 

5 
Mass Schedule  

7:45 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6 
SCRIP Orders Due 
    
 

7 

Lab Week D 

 
 

8 

Ministry of Student 

Leadership  

2:45 - 4:00 

School Choir 

2:45 – 4:00 

Open House 

9 

 
 

Rosary Club 

2:45-3:20 

10 

         12:15  

      Dismissal 

   Lunch will be 

        Served 

   Faculty Mtg. 

11 

Mass Schedule 

4:00 p.m. 

12 

Mass Schedule  

7:45 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

13 

SCRIP Orders Due 

      

14 

Lab Week A 

 

Science Explorers 

2:45 – 4:00 

15 

Craft Club 

2:45-4:00 
 

 

16 
 

Chess Club 

2:45 – 4:00 

17 

End of 2nd Qtr.  

 

18 

Winter Sports 

Pictures 
 

Mass Schedule 

4:00 p.m. 

19 
Mass Schedule  

7:45 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

20 
   No School 

 MLK Jr. Day 
 

21 

Lab Week B 

 

Science Explorers 

2:45 – 4:00 

22 

School Choir 

2:45 – 4:00 

 

23 

Activity/Club 

Pictures 

Rosary Club 

2:45-3:20 

24 

 

25 

 
Mass Schedule 

4:00 p.m. 

26 

Catholic 

Schools 

Week Begins 

27 

Scrip Orders Due 

 

CSW Mass 9:00 

28 

Lab Week C 

 

 

Science Explorers 

2:45 – 4:00 

29 30 

 

31 

         12:15  

      Dismissal 

     No Lunch 

   No Aftercare 

 Faculty Meeting 

 

 


