

Saint Mary School January 2025





SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY I HAPPY NEW YEAR	THURSDAY 2 Welcome Back To School	FRIDAY 3	SATURDAY 4 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
5 Mass Schedule	6 SCRIP Orders Due	7 Lab Week D	No School 8 Ministry of Student	9	10 12:15	11 Mass Schedule
7:45 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 6:00 p.m.			Leadership 2:45 - 4:00 School Choir 2:45 – 4:00 Open House	Rosary Club 2:45-3:20	Dismissal Lunch will be Served Faculty Mtg.	4:00 p.m.
12 Mass Schedule 7:45 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 6:00 p.m.	13 SCRIP Orders Due	14 Lab Week A Science Explorers 2:45 – 4:00	15 Craft Club 2:45-4:00	16 Chess Club 2:45 – 4:00	17 End of 2 nd Qtr.	18 Winter Sports Pictures Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
19 Mass Schedule 7:45 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 6:00 p.m.	No School MLK Jr. Day	21 Lab Week B Science Explorers 2:45 – 4:00	22 School Choir 2:45 – 4:00	23 Activity/Club Pictures Rosary Club 2:45-3:20	24	25 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
26 Catholic Schools Week Begins	27 Scrip Orders Due CSW Mass 9:00	28 Lab Week C Science Explorers 2:45 – 4:00	29	30	12:15	